Sumitomo

News Release ki o

Mar.1.2024
@ We have added new products as below.
- TS Series (18 Parts) - TS Sealed Series (25 Parts) - NH Series (8 Parts) - TL Sealed Series (1 Part)
For details, please check the website

@ Connector catalogue website.

https://prd.sws.co.jp/components/en/index.php

@New Products parts.

P.N. Unsealed/Sealed Series Category Tab Size Way M/F  Color
62401155 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 1 M Natural
62405214 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 1 F Natural
65200564 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 1 F Natural
65200616 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 1 M Natural
13004455 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 4 M Natural
62491225 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 6 M Natural
13003540 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 10 F Natural
65200355 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 12 F Natural
13004682 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 13 F Natural
62401031 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 16 M Natural
62405033 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 16 F Natural
62401035 Unsealed TS Housing 2.311 20 M Natural
62405134 Unsealed TS Housing 2.31 20 F Natural
60986104 Unsealed TS Housing 0.6411 +1.5 6+6 M Natural
60986873 Unsealed TS Housing 0.6411+1.5 14+6 F Natural
62491227 Unsealed TS Housing 2.311+4.8 12+4 M Natural
62485268 Unsealed TS Housing 2.311+4.8 12+4 F Natural
62491254 Unsealed TS Housing 2.311+4.8 22+4 M Natural
61897246 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 " F Natural
61898080 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 ) F Black
61898094 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 6 F Black
61897334 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 6 F Black
61885405 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 6 M Black
61885970 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 6 M Black
61897536 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64 14 F Black
61897830 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 2 F Black
61897831 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 3 F Black
61885955 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 5 M Black
61897943 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 5 F Black
61898209 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 6 F Black
61886290 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 6 M Black
61897800 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64W 8 F Black
61897208 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64+8.0 16+2 F Black
61898321 Sealed TS Sealed Housing 0.64+2.31l 6+4 F Gray

Contact Information : Sales Planning Dept, SUMITOMO

Nagoya Lucent Tower 20F, Ushijima-cho 6-1, ELECTRIC

GROUP

Nishi-ku, Nagoya, Aichi , JAPAN (e-mail: sws.sm.eigyokikak@sws.com)



Connect with the Best

61897809
69116648
61897836
69115774
61898470
69117444
61897731
61898251
61897813
60988861
60988862
60988327
60988328
60988329
60988330
60990055
60988674
61817150

Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Sealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Unsealed
Sealed

TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
TS Sealed
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
TL Sealed

Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing
Housing

Housing

0.64+2.311 +4.8
0.64+2.311 +4.8
0.64W+2.311 +4.8
0.64W+2.311 +4.8
0.64W+2.3 11 +4.8+8.0
0.64W+2.311 +4.8+8.0
0.64W+8.0
0.64W+8.0
0.64W+8.0

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.64

2.3

42+4+6
42+4+6
21+6+4
21+6+4
36+3+1+2
36+3+1+2
242

9+2

9+2

o 0 0 0 B~

NN

F
Cover
F
Cover
F
Cover
F

F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Natural
Gray
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Gray
Gray
Black

SUMITOMO
ELECTRIC
GROUP




