News Release



Mar.1.2024

- ◆We have added new products as below.
 - TS Series (18 Parts) TS Sealed Series (25 Parts) NH Series (8 Parts) TL Sealed Series (1 Part) For details, please check the website
- ◆Connector catalogue website.

https://prd.sws.co.jp/components/en/index.php

◆New Products parts.

P.N.	Unsealed/Sealed	Series	Category	Tab Size	Way	M/F	Color
62401155	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3	1	М	Natural
62405214	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3	1	F	Natural
65200564	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	1	F	Natural
65200616	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3	1	М	Natural
13004455	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	4	М	Natural
62491225	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	6	М	Natural
13003540	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	10	F	Natural
65200355	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	12	F	Natural
13004682	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	13	F	Natural
62401031	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	16	М	Natural
62405033	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	16	F	Natural
62401035	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	20	М	Natural
62405134	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 II	20	F	Natural
60986104	Unsealed	TS	Housing	0.64 II + 1.5	6+6	М	Natural
60986873	Unsealed	TS	Housing	0.64 II + 1.5	14+6	F	Natural
62491227	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 1 + 4.8	12+4	М	Natural
62485268	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 1 + 4.8	12+4	F	Natural
62491254	Unsealed	TS	Housing	2.3 1 + 4.8	22+4	М	Natural
61897246	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	2	F	Natural
61898080	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	2	F	Black
61898094	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	6	F	Black
61897334	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	6	F	Black
61885405	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	6	M	Black
61885970	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	6	M	Black
61897536	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64	14	F	Black
61897830	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	2	F	Black
61897831	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	3	F	Black
61885955	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	5	M	Black
61897943	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	5	F	Black
61898209	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	6	F	Black
61886290	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	6	M	Black
61897800	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W	8	F	Black
61897208	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64+8.0	16+2	F	Black
61898321	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64+2.3 II	6+4	F	Gray



Connect with the Best

04007000	0 1 1	TO 0 1 1		0.04.0011.40	40 4 6	_	D1 1
61897809	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64+2.3 II +4.8	42+4+6	F	Black
69116648	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64+2.3 II +4.8	42+4+6	Cover	Black
61897836	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+2.3 II +4.8	21+6+4	F	Black
69115774	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+2.3 II +4.8	21+6+4	Cover	Black
61898470	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+2.3 II +4.8+8.0	36+3+1+2	F	Black
69117444	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+2.3 II +4.8+8.0	36+3+1+2	Cover	Black
61897731	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+8.0	2+2	F	Black
61898251	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+8.0	9+2	F	Black
61897813	Sealed	TS Sealed	Housing	0.64W+8.0	9+2	F	Black
60988861	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	4	F	Natural
60988862	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	4	F	Gray
60988327	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	8	Μ	Natural
60988328	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	8	Μ	Natural
60988329	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	8	Μ	Natural
60988330	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	8	Μ	Natural
60990055	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	24	F	Gray
60988674	Unsealed	NH	Housing	0.64	2	F	Gray
61817150	Sealed	TL Sealed	Housing	2.3	2	М	Black